
 :
- Charging process protection short circuit prevention

- Intelligent soft start battery and charger protection

- Intelligent temperature control Improve charging efficiency

- Low temperature working increase service use time

- Automatic power-off  remove hidden dangers

- NOTE:DO NOT REVERSE POLARITY

MADE IN CHINA

Model MCH-1220A-S MCH-1230A-S MCH-1250A-S MCH-2430A-S

Input Voltage 
Output Voltage 24V
Rated Frequency
Charger Current 20A

MCH-1210A-S

10A 30A 50A 30A
Efficiency
Material
Battery Type Lead Acid

160-250 VAC
12V

47-63 Hz

87%
Metal


