

Battery Charger

Features :



- Charging process protection short circuit prevention
- Intelligent soft start battery and charger protection
- Intelligent temperature control Improve charging efficiency
- Low temperature working increase service use time
- Automatic power-off remove hidden dangers
- NOTE:DO NOT REVERSE POLARITY

Model	MCH-1210A-S	MCH-1220A-S	MCH-1230A-S	MCH-1250A-S	MCH-2430A-S
Input Voltage	160-250 VAC				
Output Voltage	12V				24V
Rated Frequency	47-63 Hz				
Charger Current	10A	20A	30A	50A	30A
Efficiency	87%				
Material	Metal				
Battery Type	Lead Acid				